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Fire Progression
May 19, 2018

Day Shift

Fire Progression
2018-04-13/23
2018-04-29
2018-05-01
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2018-05-10
2018-05-11
2018-05-12
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82,461 acres
Approximate Perimeter

as of 5/18/18 @ 0600 hrs.

Flamingo
11,689

Buzzard
62,404 Acres

Curlew
8,366 Acres

Roads/Trails
CR 29; SR 29
CR 951; SR 951
I - 75; I 75
LOOP RD; LOOP RD.
TAMIAMI TRAIL; US 41

Improved Road
westrds
Buggy Trail
Buggy Trail

Road
access road

Designated Trails 
Primary Addlands 2012

Temporary Vehicle Access Route

"Y Pump-out Station
"I Park/Rest Area
"_ Trailhead

Big Cypress National Preserve
"Q Campground
"{ Canoe Access
!W Office

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
2018-04-13 1,211 1,211
2018-04-14 787 1,998
2018-04-16 618 2,616
2018-04-17 956 3,572
2018-04-18 1,565 5,137
2018-04-19 861 5,998
2018-04-20 642 6,640
2018-04-22 484 7,123
2018-04-23 224 7,347
2018-04-29 462 7,809
2018-05-01 5,102 12,911
2018-05-02 11,798 24,708
2018-05-04 4,154 28,862
2018-05-05 9,918 38,780
2018-05-07 2,906 41,686
2018-05-09 4,881 46,567
2018-05-10 1,440 48,007
2018-05-11 11,020 59,027
2018-05-12 22,430 81,457
2018-05-13 1,008 82,461


